PILOOOD	186582
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500213361495
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/19/1101010001 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 11 OCT 28 AH 10: 45 INEL/AHASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	Atticles of Consistent Atticles of Consistent Newis 10-28-11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DAR Finish Specialties, Inc.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000086582

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nicolas Alegria

7/ 1

Name of Contact Person

DAR Finish Specialties, Inc.

Firm/Company

14280 SW 142 Street #201

Miami, FL 33186

City/State and Zip Code

darcorp@darfinish.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nicolas Alegria _____at (305) 235-1604 Ext 501 _____Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

State of the set of th

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address: Amendment Section

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 20, 2011

1

NICOLAS ALEGRIA 14280 SW 142 STREET #201 MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: DAR FINISH SPECIALTIES, INC. Ref. Number: P11000086582

We have received your document for DAR FINISH SPECIALTIES, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by an officer.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 511A00024051



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	FILED	
for	11 OCT 28	AM 10: 45
DAR Finish Specialties, Inc. Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	
P11000086582 Document Number (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document be	this corporatior ing corrected.	n files
These articles of correction correct Profit Articles of Incorporation	······································	,
filed with the Department of State on 10/03/2011 (File Date of Document)	•	
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Officer/ Director Detail		
+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Nicolas Alegria needs title change to PD		
Ramiro Alegria needs to be removed from officer/ director detail.		
	<u></u>	
Standard of a director, president or other officer - jf directors or officers have		
 not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) 		
Nicolas Alegria	President	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of person signing))

3

. . .

i

I

L

L

L

L

I.

I

Filing Fee: \$35.00